
PRICE INFORMATION – CREMATIONS

Day Time Duration of services Price

All Crematoriums are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised set of products 
and services. This is to help you think through your options and make choices, and to let you 
compare prices between different funeral directors (because prices can vary).

This is a funeral where family and friends may choose to have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased 
person, but they do not attend the cremation itself.

� Booking of crematio�

� Cremation Form�

� Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Refere�

� Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size�

� Environmental levies - Abatemen�

� Processing of cremated remain�

� Cremated remains container – cardboard or polytaine�

� Collection of cremated remain�

� Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium ground�

� Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month�

� Disposal Certificate

�  Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family�

�  Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size�

�  Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)�

�  Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation�

�  Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)

£39.00


£145.20


£40.00


£50.00


£250.00

Included within this price:

Excluded within this price:

Tuesday, Wednesday, 
Thursday

No service and no mourners 
attending08:30 £440.00

Crematorium OPerator 
Information

DIRECT (UNATTENDED) CREMATION SERVICE



Day Time Chapel Duration 
of services

Time given to enter 
& exit chapel

Music 
Provision

Price

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the 
same time as they attend their cremation.

�    Booking of crematio�

�  Cremation Form�

�  Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Refere�

�  Provision of chapel for 20-minute servic�

�  Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ – maximum 3 tracks/piece�

�  Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size�

�  Environmental levies - Abatemen�

�  Processing of cremated remain�

�  Cremated remains container – cardboard or polytaine�

�  Collection of cremated remain�

�  Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium ground�

�  Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month�

�  Disposal Certificate

�  Webcasting of service�

�  Webcasting and recording of service�

�  Recording of service requested after funeral service�

�  Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family�

�  Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size�

�  Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)�

�  Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of crematio�

�  Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)

£45.00


£72.00


£33.00


£39.00


£189.75


£40.00


£50.00


£250.00

Included within this price:

Excluded within this price:

Monday 
to Friday

Centre &

South three tracks of 

pieces of 
music

20 minutes

5 minutes £575
Centre

only

09:00

09:30

Crematorium OPerator 
Information

REDUCED FEE ATTENDED CREMATION



Day Time Chapel Duration 
of services

Time given to enter 
& exit chapel

Music 
Provision

Price

Monday 
to Friday

South

Four tracks or 
pieces of 
music

40 minutes 10 minutes £840

Centre

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

Crematorium OPerator 
Information

STANDARD ATTENDED CREMATION

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the 
same time as they attend their cremation.

�  Booking of crematio�

�  Cremation Form�

�  Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Refere�

�  Provision of chapel for 20-minute servic�

�  Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ – maximum 3 tracks/piece�

�  Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size�

�  Environmental levies - Abatemen�

�  Processing of cremated remain�

�  Cremated remains container – cardboard or polytaine�

�  Collection of cremated remain�

�  Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium ground�

�  Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month�

�  Disposal Certificate

Included within this price:

�  Webcasting of service�

�  Webcasting and recording of service�

�  Recording of service requested after funeral service�

�  Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by famil�

�  Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size�

�  Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)�

�  Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation�

�  Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)

£45.00


£72.00


£33.00


£39.00


£277.20


£40.00


£50.00


£250.00

Excluded within this price:



Day Time Chapel Duration 
of services

Time given to enter 
& exit chapel

Music 
Provision

Price

Monday 
to Friday

South Four tracks or 
pieces of 
music

40 minutes 10 minutes £884

South

14:30

15:30

15:30

Crematorium OPerator 
Information

STANDARD ATTENDED CREMATION

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the 
same time as they attend their cremation.

�    Booking of crematio�

�  Cremation Form�

�  Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Refere�

�  Provision of chapel for 20-minute servic�

�  Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ – maximum 4 tracks/piece�

�  Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size�

�  Environmental levies - Abatemen�

�  Processing of cremated remain�

�  Cremated remains container – cardboard or polytaine�

�  Collection of cremated remain�

�  Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium ground�

�  Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month�

�  Disposal Certificate

Included within this price:

�  Webcasting of service�

�  Webcasting and recording of service�

�  Recording of service requested after funeral servic�

�  Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family�

�  Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size�

�  Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)�

�  Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of crematio�

�  Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)

£45.00


£72.00


£33.00


£39.00


£291.72


£40.00


£50.00


£250.00

Excluded within this price:



Crematorium OPerator 
Information

�    Cremation exceeding the permitted time within the chapel or late 



         Arrival or departure of the cortege which impacts on other funerals�

�  Scattering of cremated remains cremated elsewher�

�  Extract of Cremation�

�  Cremated Remains held per month (after 1st Month)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AND CHARGES

�  Submission of incorrect information relating to cremation booking�

�  Delayed submission of cremation documentation for presentation to 



         Medical Referee

All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable.

£30.00


£74.00

£305.00


£106.00


£46.00


£40.00

FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES


