

#### **PRICE INFORMATION – CREMATIONS**

All Crematoriums are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised set of products and services. This is to help you think through your options and make choices, and to let you compare prices between different funeral directors (because prices can vary).

DIRECT (UNATTENDED) CREMATION SERVICE				
DAY	TIME	DURATION OF SERVICES	PRICE	
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	08:30	No service and no mourners attending	£440.00	

This is a funeral where family and friends may choose to have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person, but they do not attend the cremation itself.

## Included within this price:

- Booking of cremation
- Cremation Forms
- Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Referee
- Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size)
- Environmental levies Abatement
- Processing of cremated remains
- Cremated remains container cardboard or polytainer
- Collection of cremated remains
- Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium grounds
- Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month.
- Disposal Certificate

•	Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family	£39.00
•	Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size)	£145.20
•	Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)	£40.00
•	Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation	£50.00
•	Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)	£250.00



	REDUCED FEE ATTENDED CREMATION					
DAY	TIME	CHAPEL	DURATION OF SERVICES	TIME GIVEN TO ENTER & EXIT CHAPEL	MUSIC PROVISION	PRICE
Monday to Friday	09:00	Centre & South	20 minutes	th	three tracks of pieces of	
	09:30	Centre only		5 minutes	music	£575

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their cremation.

### Included within this price:

- Booking of cremation
- Cremation Forms
- Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Referee
- Provision of chapel for 20-minute service
- Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ maximum 3 tracks/pieces
- Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size)
- Environmental levies Abatement
- Processing of cremated remains
- Cremated remains container cardboard or polytainer
- Collection of cremated remains
- Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium grounds
- Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month.
- Disposal Certificate

•	Webcasting of service	£45.00
•	Webcasting and recording of service	£72.00
•	Recording of service requested after funeral service	£33.00
•	Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family	£39.00
•	Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size)	£189.75
•	Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)	£40.00
•	Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation	£50.00
•	Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)	£250.00



	STANDARD ATTENDED CREMATION					
DAY	TIME	CHAPEL	DURATION OF SERVICES	TIME GIVEN TO ENTER & EXIT CHAPEL	MUSIC PROVISION	PRICE
Monday to Friday	09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00	South	40 minutes	10 minutes	Four tracks or pieces of music	£840

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their cremation.

#### Included within this price:

- Booking of cremation
- Cremation Forms
- Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Referee
- Provision of chapel for 20-minute service
- Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ maximum 3 tracks/pieces
- Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size)
- Environmental levies Abatement
- Processing of cremated remains
- Cremated remains container cardboard or polytainer
- Collection of cremated remains
- Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium grounds
- Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month.
- Disposal Certificate

•	Webcasting of service	£45.00
•	Webcasting and recording of service	£72.00
•	Recording of service requested after funeral service	£33.00
•	Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family	£39.00
•	Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (External coffin size)	£277.20
•	Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)	£40.00
•	Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation	£50.00
•	Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)	£250.00



STANDARD ATTENDED CREMATION						
		DURATION OF SERVICES	TIME GIVEN TO ENTER & EXIT CHAPEL	MUSIC PROVISION	PRICE	
Monday	14:30 15:30 to Friday 15:30	South	40 minutes	10 minutes	Four tracks or pieces of	£884
to Friday		South			music	

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their cremation.

# Included within this price:

- Booking of cremation
- Cremation Forms
- Authorisation of Cremation by Medical Referee
- Provision of chapel for 20-minute service
- Provision of Music via Wesley Media or Chapel organ maximum 4 tracks/pieces
- Cremation of coffin up to 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size)
- Environmental levies Abatement
- Processing of cremated remains
- Cremated remains container cardboard or polytainer
- Collection of cremated remains
- Unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in crematorium grounds
- Temporary storage of cremated remains for up to 1 month.
- Disposal Certificate

•	Webcasting of service	£45.00
•	Webcasting and recording of service	£72.00
•	Recording of service requested after funeral service	£33.00
•	Scattering of cremated remains – witnessed by family	£39.00
•	Cremation of coffin larger than 7ft in length and 29 inches width (external coffin size)	£291.72
•	Collection of Cremated remains by authorised party (not FD)	£40.00
•	Collection of Cremated remains within 24 hours of cremation	£50.00
•	Assistance with self-organised cremation (not using a Funeral Director)	£250.00



Cremation exceeding the permitted time within the chapel or late	
Arrival or departure of the cortege which impacts on other funerals.	£305.00
Scattering of cremated remains cremated elsewhere	£106.00
Extract of Cremation	£46.00

• Cremated Remains held per month (after 1st Month) £40.00

#### **FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES**

•	Submission of incorrect information relating to cremation booking	£30.00
•	Delayed submission of cremation documentation for presentation to	£74.00

Medical Referee

All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable.